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STEVE LONGORIA CEO Aanko Technologies Inc. 22330 DAVENRICH ST CORRAL DE TIERRA California 93908 4154088004 steve.longoria@aanko.com

Robert Pilgrim PE Operations Acumen 7770 Pardee Ln Oakland California 94621 15105303029 robert.pilgrim@acumentransit.com

Shiree Farmer Bid Management Specialist AECOM Technical Services Inc 3900 c street suite 403 Anchorage, AK Alaska 99501 9073061669 shiree.farmer@aecom.com

Anser Advisory Anser Anser Advisory Consulting, LLC 2677 N Main Street Santa Ana California 92705 7142761135 marketing@anseradvisory.com

Colin Bowser senior oceanographer Applied Marine Sciences 303 Potrero St.  Suite 304 Santa Cruz California 95060 (206) 972-7830 bowser@amarine.com

Paul Salop Vice President Applied Marine Sciences, Inc. 4749 Bennett Dr, Ste L Livermore California 94551 9253737142 salop@amarine.com

Aihua Tang Associate Arup 1330 Broadway Oakland Alabama 94612 4152645835 aihua.tang@arup.com

Jessica Cadkin Marketing Arup US, Inc. 1330 Broadway, 13th Floor Oakland California 94612 4156594961 jessica.cadkin@arup.com

Kathy Mertz Admin Baseline Environmental Consulting 388 17th Street Oakland California 94612 5104208686 kathy@baseline-env.com

Jeannie Kwan Plan Room Coordinator Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro California 94577 5104838880 jeannie@bayareabx.com

Melinda Schulze Project Manager Burns & McDonnel 2175 N. California Blvd. Walnut Creek California 94596 5106127055 mrschulze@burnsmcd.com

Corey Johnson Director, Aviation Sustainability C&S Engineers, Inc. 499 Col Eileen Collins Blvd Syracuse New York 13212 3154552000 csjohnson@cscos.com

Louise McGinnis Barber Business Development Director CaliChi Design Group 3240 Peralata Drive # 3 Oakland California 94044 19163905032 louise@calichi.com

Chris Hepner Director of Marketing CMG Landscape Architecture 444 Bryant Street San Francisco California 94107 4154953070 chepner@cmgsite.com

MM McMillan Publisher Construction Bid Source 416 Cottonwood Lane Holly Springs North Carolina 27540 888-786-9450 mmcmillan@constructionbidsource.com

Rob Smith Associate Technical Director COWI North America 555 12th Street, Suite 1700 Oakland California 94607 4157934331 rbsm@cowi.com

Source Management 23-24/16 Deltek 509 Olive Way, 509 Olive Way 509 Olive Way Washington 98101 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

Zachary Spotts Geologist EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc.555 University Avenue, Suite 182 Sacramento California 95825 916-604-4356 zspotts@eaest.com

Stephanie Willey Marketing EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC225 Schilling Circle, Suite 400 Hunt Valley Maryland 21031 3013705278 swilley@eaest.com

The Wizard Wizard Engineer 12754 Main St. Duluth Minnesota 65242 6546546546 wizard@staff.com

Lisa Karimi Marketing Manager ESA 180 Grand Avenue, Suite 1050 Oakland California 94612 (510) 839-5066 norcalmarketinggroup@esassoc.com

Juan O. Escano Jr. President Escano & Associates 2450 Valdez St Suite 724 Oakland California 94612 305 77337756 jescano@escanoassociates.com

Josh Flanhofer Estimator Gantrex, Inc. 6000 Town Center Blvd. Suite 240 Canonsburg Pennsylvania 15317 7245130712 josh.flanhofer@gantrex.com

Crystal Vermeulen Marketing Specialist Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. 1111 Broadway Oakland California 94607 5102852675 cvermeulen@geosyntec.com

Vince Geronimo Principal Owner Geronimo Engineering, LLC 245 Acton Pl Oakland California 94606 4156526667 vince@geronimoengineering.com

Nabaz Saieed Director Business Development GHD 2300 Clayton Road, Suite 920, Concord, CA 94520Concord Select State 95376 19258491009 nabaz.saieed@ghd.com

Amy Parker Proposal Manager GIS Surveyors, Inc. 12120 Tech Center Dr Poway California 92064 8586791732 aparker@gissurveyors.com

Chin Man W. Mok Vice President GSI Environmental inc. 2000 Powell Street, Suite 820 Emeryville California 94608 5103168445 cmmok@gsienv.com

Jason Grant Senior Project Manager Haley & Aldrich 2033 North Main Street, Suite 309 CONCORD California 94519 9252501156 jgrant@haleyaldrich.com

Scott Bodensteiner Sub-Market Leader Haley & Aldrich 426 17th Street, Suite 700 Oakland California 94612 14157482193 sbodensteiner@haleyaldrich.com

 Bid Research Sea Level Rise and Groundwater Intrusion Modelling Vulnerability Assessment and Adaptation PlanIMS 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego California 92109 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com

Bernardo Hernandez Vice President Jacobs 4 Embarcadero, Suite 3800, San Francisco, CASan Francisco California 94111 4155059098 bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com

Darren Milsom Program Manager Jacobs 408 Read Drive Lafayette California 94549 4158663400 darren.milsom@jacobs.com

Christian Pellecchia Senior Client Solutions Manager JE Dunn Construction 3945 Freedom Circle Santa Clara California 95054 4085985768 christian.pellecchia@jedunn.com

Kathy Sullivan Office Administrator Jensen Hughes 10170 Church Ranch Way, Suite 200 Westminster Colorado 80021 3034390485 ksullivan@jensenhughes.com

C. Edward Young Senior Attorney Jetlaw 1350 Connecticut Ave, Ste 1102 Washington District of Columbia20036 9137085970 ceyoung@jetlaw.com

Jermaine L Coffman Safety Officer Joe Hill Consulting Engineers 1693 Pold St San Francisco CA 94109 San Francisco California 94164 6029310681 jcoffman@joehillce.com

Benjamin Gettleman Principal Kearns & West 309 English St Petaluma California 94952 4155050644 bengettleman@gmail.com

Marketing Coordinator Marketing Coordinator LSA Associates, Inc. 157 Park Place Point Richmond California 94801 5102366810 marketing@lsa.net

Peter Leffler Senior  Principal Hydrogeologist Luhdorff & Scalmanini 295 89th Street, Suite 202 Daly City California 94015 5306610109 pleffler@lsce.com

Sharon Stecker VP Matrix New World Engineering 3033 North 44th St, Suite 270 Phoenix Arizona 85018 19088682248 sstecker@mnwe.com

Vicky Jocson Marketing Manager MIG 800 Hearst Avenue, - Berkeley California 94710 5108457549 bidrfp@migcom.com
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Matt Trowbridge Project Manager Moffatt & Nichol 1300 Clay Street, Suite 350 Oakland California 94612 510-788-8959 mtrowbridge@moffattnichol.com

Tracy Bartlett BD Coordinator NCE 1003 W. Cutting Boulevard, Suite 110 Pt Richmond California 94804 9167988033 tbartlett@ncenet.com

Darragh Donnelly Business Development Manager Northgate Environmental Management428 13th Street Oakland California 94612 3017489912 darragh.donnelly@ngem.com

thomas gregg Acuna Environmental Manager NV5 15092 Avenue of Science San Diego California 92128 6198840566 thomas.acuna@nv5.com

Lisa Marie Kay CGO NV5 15092 Avenue of Science San Diego California 92128 7604976287 Lisa.kay@nv5.com

Ray Hu Marketing & Communications ManagerOne Architecture 35 E Broadway 5th Fl New York New York 10002 (917) 261-5809 office@onearchitecture.nyc

Source Management Sea Level Rise Vulnerability Assessment and an Adaptation PlanOnvia 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Kris May CEO / Principal Pathways Climate Institute LLC 650 California Street FL6 San Francisco California 94108 5102895705 kris.may@pathwaysclimate.com

Henry Bultman Marketing Manager PlaceWorks 2040 Bancroft Way, Suite 400 Berkeley California 94704 5108483815 hbultman@placeworks.com

Mary Miller Sea Level Rise and Groundwater Intrusion Modelling, Vulnerability Assessment, and Adaptation PlanPWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville, Florida (FL) 322Florida 32208 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com

Till Stoeckenius Senior Managing Consultant Ramboll 1111 BROADWAY STE 1400 Oakland California 94607 4158990709 tstoeckenius@ramboll.com

Abe Leider Principal Rincon Consultants, Inc. 449 15th Street, Suite 303 Oakland California 94612 5108344455 info@rinconconsultants.com

Joe Jackson President RS&H California, Inc. 1901 Harrison Street, Suite 1100 Oakland California 94612 16303008511 joe.jackson@rsandh.com

Anne Arasin Business Development Coordinator Schaaf & Wheeler Consulting Civil Engineers4699 Old Ironsides Dr, Ste 350 Santa Clara California 95054 4082464848 aarasin@swsv.com

Armando Gonzalez Dive Supervisor Self 514 Massachusetts Ave Riverside California 92507 15622358914 agonzalez@moffattnichol.com

Vicki Miller FBP Sherwood Design Engineers 1525 Seabright Ave Santa Cruz California 95062 8314269054 vmiller@sherwoodengineers.com

shivaraj nadar manager shivaraj nadar mumbai Alaska 54645 9846571235 awos.tenders@gmail.com

Nicole Sparks Director of Marketing Simpson Gumpertz & Heger 480 Totten Pond Road Waltham Massachusetts 2451 7819079135 nmsparks@sgh.com

Abigail S Granbery Associate SITELAB urban studio 660 Mission Street SAN FRANCISCO California 94105 4158526940 agranbery@sitelaburbanstudio.com

Paul Michael Carroll Coastal Engineer Stantec Environmental Services Denver Colorado 80210 19196161807 paul.carroll@stantec.com

Adam Ramsay Associate Stantec Architecture 110 Dunsmuir Street Vancouver California V6B6A3 6043634584 adam.ramsay@stantec.com

Hannah Thompson Head of Programs and Operations Tellus Civic Science 4614 Benevides Ave. Oakland California 94602 (415) 314-5530 hannah.thompson@telluscivicscience.com

Tracy Roth Principal Hydrogeologist Terraphase Engineering Inc 1100 East Hector St. Suite 416 Conshohocken California 19428 6179473070 tracy.roth@terraphase.com

DOM PONSADES Senior Lead Researcher THORNTON TOMASETTI INC 120 BROADWAY 15TH FLOOR NEW YORK New York 10271 9176617800 dponsades@thorntontomasetti.com

Nerissa de Jesus Marketing Coordinator Towill 2300 Clayton Road, Suite 1200 Concord California 94520 (925) 682-6976 bd@towill.com

tfuytfyft ytftyftyf tyfytfytfuytff fytfytfyuft fytfytfytfytf Alaska 60016 (000) 000 - 0000 global20026@gmail.com

Betsy A. Lindsay President/CEO ULTRASYSTEMS ENVIRONMENTAL INCORPORATED - DBE, WBE, SBE16431 SCIENTIFIC WAY Irvine California 92618 9492743935 blindsay@ultrasystems.com

Siva Kumar N Sea Level Rise and Groundwater Intrusion Modelling, Vulnerability Assessment, and Adaptation PlanVisual Infomedia GN mills COIMBATORE Select State 641029 3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com


